
    

coldwellbankerhomes.com

Crocus Hill 821 Grand Ave. 
651-227-9144

Highland Park 1991 Ford Pkwy. 
651-698-2481

  

     

FREE HOME SELLER SEMINAR!    
Is now the time to be selling your home? 
Attend a one hour seminar. No obligation or 
pressure! Tuesday, June 20 from 6-7pm and 
Saturday, June 24 from 9-10am. 
Call or email for more information. 
GoodCompanyRealtyGroup.com

SUE JOHNSON crs, GRI
651-329-1264

961 OAKDALE AVE    
Lovely sunny West St Paul home on spacious 
corner lot. Lots of space with 3 finished lev-
els, NEW roof, new bathroom, lower level 
finished area. GREAT back 
yard!  There’s even space for 
gardens and chickens too!  
GoodCompanyRealtyGroup.com

SUE JOHNSON crs, GRI
651-329-1264

COMING SOON!!!
1890 Highland Pkwy: Immaculate 3 bed-
room 3 bath featuring attractive hard-
wood floors, updated kitchen, main floor 
family room, king sized bed-
rooms, and completely reno-
vated lower level.        

         JIM BURTON
  612-723-7653 • $665,000

2219 YOUNGMAN AVENUE, SAINT PAUL!
Do you have some older rental properties with dif-
ferent maintenance and lower rents? Great oppor-
tunity to maximize your depreciation and mini-
mize your maintenance! Gorgeous 
newer construction duplex with 4 
BRs & 3BAs per side in bustling 
Highland Park. New Duplex Listing!

MIKE DISTAD 
612-275-1343 • $725,000

1965 ASHLAND AVENUE, SAINT PAUL
Timeless two story home in top tier Merriam Park neighbor-
hood, this home sits in an idyllic location just blocks from 
Summit Ave, restaurants, and miles of some of the nations 
best trails & parks. Don’t miss the 3BR 
on one level, the main floor office, main 
floor laundry, & oversized yard with a 2 
car garage.  This is a must see!!

MIKE DISTAD 
612-275-1343 • $419,900

NEW CONSTRUCTION IN MAC GROVELAND!    
Gorgeous new construction w/all the walkable amenities 
of the Macalester-Groveland neighborhood. 5BR’s/5BA’s, 
over 4,000 sq ft of timeless luxury & beautiful finishes. 
1524 Lincoln Ave.  www.wahlbergtoohey.com
MICHAELA TOOHEY 
PHILIP WAHLBERG
651-336-2410 
$1,445,000

160 WOODLAWN AVE 
Remarkable Brick & Stone Mediterranean 
Manor in Kings Maplewood. Less than 2 
blocks to the Mississippi. Award-winning 
Vujovich Design-Build full home 
renovation. Lives for todays 
modern living. 5BR, 5BA, 3GA. 
5500+ sq feet. Gorgeous.  

TJ PIERRET
  651-755-6669 • $2.1 M

2118 HIGHLAND PARKWAY 
Charming one level Mid-Century Bungalow.  
3BR, 1BA. HW floors. Galley kitchen. Hi end 
appliances. Architect designed kitchen expan-
sion. Sunroom. New Marvin 
Windows. New HVAC. Gracious 
patio/pergola. Stunning gardens. 
Corner lot. Attached garage.  

TJ PIERRET
  651-755-6669 • $499K

745 GRAND AVE #605  
Rarely available top floor condo! Enjoy this 2 BR/2BA 
light filled SW corner unit overlooking Grand Ave. 
Features include C/A, cedar closets, wood-burning FP, in-
unit laundry, private balcony, elevator, 
secured building, storage unit, under-
ground heated parking, & pet friendly. 
www.nancykmaas.com

NANCY K MAAS
651-235-8581

CHARMING HIGHLAND PARK BUNGALOW!
Fantastic space in Highland Park! Nearly 2,500 finished 
sq ft with 3+BRs & 2BAs. Stunning hardwood floors, 
main floor sun room & family room, plus open living 
spaces. Wonderful back deck + patio 
area, and 1.5 car garage. Come add 
your touches! 1651 Hartford Ave.
claire.distad@cbrealty.com      
 CLAIRE BISANZ DISTAD
 651-307-7260 • $359,900

CLASSIC COLONIAL - HEART OF HIGHLAND! 
3BR, 2BA beauty-completely updated & meticulously 
maintained by same owners for 43 years. You will find 
all new sun-drenched custom designed open-concept 
kitchen w/state-of-the-art decor, main 
floor sun room & rare 2 car attached 
gar. Landscaped corner lot - It’s all here 
& just beautiful!! Call Lolly Salmen.
    L0LLY MCNEELY SALMEN
612-810-4138 • $549,900

Opportunities Meant for All
Coldwell Banker Realty embraces diversity and inclusion. We are proud of 

the opportunities afforded to all and the positive impact it has had. Isn’t that 
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